
COXREELS
SERIES 100WC

EXP-40WC
REVISION:
ECO NO.:
BY:
DATE:

-
-

G. REEDER
3/9/07

14
15

9
31

20

32

7

10

11

13

3
8

22

4

12

26
32

21
31

1

30

2

28

529

19

18

27

24
25

6
1723

17

23
1619

18

25

24

14 14

14



EXP-40WC COMMON PARTS TO 100WC WELDING CABLE CHALLENGER REELS

DETAIL ITEM 
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 15719-1 KNOB: 1/4-20 CLAMPING 1 1 1 1
2 7272-1 ASSEMBLY: CRANK 1 1 1 1
3 245 SCREW: #10-32 X 3/8" PHILLIPS HEAD 2 2 2 2
4 130 NUT: #10-32 KEPS 2 2 2 2
5 10925-5 LABEL: PRODUCT, STANDARD 1 1 1 1
6 8640 FRAME: 'U', 12" WC REEL 1 1 1 1
7 8646 SPACER: 1-3/4" O.D. X .70" LONG 1 1 1 1

381 CLAMP: #10 HOSE 2 - - -
115 CLAMP: #9 HOSE - 2 - -

2169 CLAMP: #8 HOSE - - 2 -
7199 CLAMP: #7 HOSE - - - 2

9 7671 BEARING: ROLLED END FOR 1" SCHED. 40 PIPE 1 1 1 1
10 7673 BEARING: FLANGED 1 1 1 1
11 7678 ASSEMBLY: SLIP RING, 450 AMP 1 1 1 1
12 7675 BOLT: 1/4-20 X 5/8" HEX, BRASS 1 1 1 1
13 7676 NUT: 1/4-20 NYLOCK, BRASS 1 1 1 1
14 7674 NUT: 1/2-13 THIN HEX, BRASS 4 4 4 4
15 7884 ROD: 1/2" CONDUCTOR, WELDING REEL 1 1 1 1
16 8648 KEEPER: CABLE 1 1 1 1
17 10220-75 BOLT: 5/16-18 X 3/4" CARRIAGE 3 3 3 3
18 111 NUT: 5/16-18 NYLOCK 3 3 3 3
19 20171 WASHER: 5/16" FLAT 3 3 3 3
20 7507 BEARING: 1-5/16" SPHERICAL 1 1 1 1
21 20649 BEARING: .833/.836" SPHERICAL 1 1 1 1
22 8639 ASSEMBLY: DRUM, WELDING CABLE, 12" 1 1 1 1
23 8627 BOLT: 3/8-16 X 3/4" CARRIAGE 4 4 4 4
24 157 WASHER: 3/8" NARROW 4 4 4 4
25 435-1 NUT: 3/8-16 NYLOCK, THIN 4 4 4 4
26 8647 SPACER: 1-5/16" O.D. X .65" LONG 1 1 1 1
27 8645 BRACKET: DRAG BRAKE 1 1 1 1
28 7430-4 BRAKE: DRAG 1 1 1 1
29 7432 BOLT: 1/4-20 X 2-1/4" CARRIAGE 1 1 1 1
30 688 WASHER: 1/4" FLAT 1 1 1 1
31 20063-T SHELL: BEARING RETAINER 2 2 2 2
32 20063-B FLANGE: BEARING RETAINER 2 2 2 2

REVISION: - ECO: - DATE: 3/9/07 NAME: G. REEDER

11
2W

C
L-

6-
02

8

11
2W

C
L-

6-
20

11
2W

C
L-

6-
10

11
2W

C
L-

6-
01

100WC Challenger Series EXP-40WC.xls


